
12/8/2021 
 

 

 
 

Community Health Subgroup   
2022 Regularly Scheduled Meetings 

All meetings will be held every fourth Wednesday of the month from 2:00 – 4:00 p.m. via 
Zoom Conference unless otherwise noted. 

 
Webinar Information: 
Dial In: 1-646-876-9923 or 1-669-900-6833 
Meeting ID: 881 5785 2605 
Passcode: 119895 

  https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88157852605?pwd=cEUrTmxkVzIvV3kxVjFjSDgrVnVGZz09 

 
 

 

• Wednesday, January 26, 2022 
 

• Wednesday, February 23, 2022 

  
• Wednesday, March 23, 2022 

 
• Wednesday, April 27, 2022 

 
• Wednesday, May 25, 2022 

 
• Wednesday, June 22, 2022 

 
• Wednesday, July 27, 2022 

 
• Wednesday, August 24, 2022 

 
• Wednesday, September 28, 2022 

 
• Wednesday, October 26, 2022 

 
• Wednesday, November 16, 2022 (3rd Wednesday) 

 
• Wednesday, December 14, 2022 (2nd Wednesday) 

 

 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88157852605?pwd=cEUrTmxkVzIvV3kxVjFjSDgrVnVGZz09

